Результаты  муниципального этапа ВсОШ по Истории
7 класс 
Максимальный балл - 100

	ФИО участника
	ОО
	шифр
	задания
	итого
	место

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	

	Чеховская
	Екатерина
	Дмитриевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 3ЛГО
	ИС-7-01
	1
	0
	2
	4
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	9
	

	Панюта 
	Ника
	Васильевна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-7-02
	0
	0
	3
	6
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2
	0
	13
	

	Метелев
	Василий
	Александрович
	МОБУ СОШ № 5 ЛГО
	ИС-7-03
	0
	2
	5
	5
	0
	1
	4
	0
	6
	3
	26
	

	Удовик
	Роман
	Константинович
	МОБУ СОШ № 3 ЛГО
	ИС-7-04
	0
	1
	3
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	9
	

	Иванова
	Ильнара
	Ивановна
	МОБУ СОШ № 3 ЛГО
	ИС-7-05
	0
	1
	5
	6
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	14
	

	Морозов 
	Егор 
	Сергеевич
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	ИС-7-06
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	1
	5
	

	Санникова
	Оксана 
	Александровна 
	МОБУ СОШ № 4 ЛГО
	ИС-7-07
	1
	1
	3
	3
	0
	0
	2
	0
	4
	2
	16
	






Результаты  муниципального этапа ВсОШ по Истории
8 класс 
Максимальный балл - 100

	ФИО участника
	ОО
	шифр
	задания
	итого
	место

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	

	Мазняк
	Иван
	Евгеньевич
	МОБУ СОШ № 5 ЛГО
	ИС-8-01
	3
	7
	6
	7
	8
	8
	10
	3
	3
	2
	57
	1

	Пильгун 
	Антон 
	Владимирович
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	ИС-8-02
	0
	0
	5
	2
	6
	0
	6
	0
	0
	0
	19
	

	Чернова 
	Анастасия 
	Борисовна
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	ИС-8-03
	6
	3
	5
	0
	0
	2
	7
	1
	0
	0
	24
	

	Ялпаева 
	Марина
	Владимировна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-8-04
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	6
	0
	0
	0
	9
	

	Сусь 
	Анна 
	Игоревна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-8-05
	0
	3
	3
	0
	0
	1
	5
	0
	0
	0
	12
	

	Гончарова 
	Ульяна 
	Сергеевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	ИС-8-07
	3
	3
	4
	0
	0
	3
	9
	0
	2
	0
	24
	

	Некрасов 
	Александр 
	Сергеевич
	МОБУ СОШ № 4 ЛГО
	ИС-8-08
	5
	6
	8
	4
	8
	7
	9
	4
	2
	0
	53
	2

	Евтушенко
	Матвей
	Алексеевич
	[bookmark: _GoBack]МОБУ СОШ № 4 ЛГО
	ИС-8-09
	2
	1
	2
	3
	0
	4
	7
	0
	0
	0
	19
	

	Гуга 
	Тимофей
	Дмитриевич
	МОБУ СОШ № 1 ЛГО
	ИС-8-10
	1
	2
	4
	0
	0
	1
	7
	0
	0
	0
	15
	

	Галась
	 Владислава
	Владимировна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-8-11
	1
	0
	6
	0
	0
	0
	7
	0
	0
	0
	14
	





Результаты  муниципального этапа ВсОШ по Истории
9 класс 
Максимальный балл - 100

	ФИО участника
	ОО
	шифр
	задания
	итого
	место

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	

	Бояринов
	Даниил
	Евгеньевич
	МОБУ СОШ № 5 ЛГО
	ИС-9-01
	0
	1
	3
	5
	1
	3
	0
	0
	0
	4
	17
	

	Найман
	Алина
	 Сергеевна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-9-02
	0
	2
	2
	6
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	18
	

	Темникова
	София
	Игоревна
	МОБУ СОШ № 3 ЛГО
	ИС-9-03
	0
	6
	0
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	3
	13
	

	Вягис
	Дмитрий
	Денисович
	МОБУ СОШ № 5 ЛГО
	ИС-9-04
	0
	0
	0
	3
	2
	0
	1
	0
	0
	3
	9
	

	Лыткина 
	Серафима 
	Вадимовна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-9-05
	0
	0
	0
	5
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	

	Шмига
	Даниил
	Евгеньевич
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	ИС-9-06
	3
	1
	2
	3
	2
	2
	5
	0
	1
	5
	26
	

	Попивняк
	Дмитрий
	Александрович
	МОБУ СОШ № 5 ЛГО
	ИС-9-08
	2
	1
	0
	8
	2
	4
	9
	0
	2
	8
	36
	

	Ковалева 
	Екатерина
	Александровна
	МОБУ СОШ № 3 ЛГО
	ИС-9-09
	8
	0
	9
	1
	8
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	30
	

	Федоришина 
	Юлия
	Витальевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 1 ЛГО
	ИС-9-10
	0
	0
	3
	4
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	9
	

	Кривенда
	Александра
	Денисовна
	МОБУ СОШ № 3 ЛГО
	ИС-9-11
	0
	1
	0
	5
	2
	2
	3
	1
	2
	4
	20
	





Результаты  муниципального этапа ВсОШ по Истории
10 класс 
Максимальный балл - 100

	ФИО участника
	ОО
	шифр
	задания
	итого
	место

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	

	Кириленко
	София
	Витальевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 5 ЛГО
	ИС-10-01
	6
	4
	5
	5
	9
	8
	3
	6
	8
	30
	85
	1

	Костин 
	Олег
	Михайлович
	МОБУ СОШ №1 ЛГО
	ИС-10-02
	1
	3
	0
	1
	5
	0
	0
	5
	8
	3
	26
	

	Горбоносов 
	Егор
	Павлович
	МОБУ СОШ №1 ЛГО
	ИС-10-03
	4
	5
	0
	2
	7
	0
	1
	6
	7
	4
	36
	

	Иващенко 
	Полина
	Эдуардовна
	МОБУ СОШ №1 ЛГО
	ИС-10-04
	1
	1
	0
	3
	5
	0
	1
	2
	9
	0
	22
	

	Воронина
	Софья
	Егоровна
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	ИС-10-05
	1
	0
	0
	1
	4
	0
	0
	5
	10
	5
	26
	

	Хитрый 
	Илья 
	Дмитриевич
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-10-06
	1
	2
	0
	0
	6
	0
	0
	1
	5
	3
	18
	

	Сидун 
	Полина 
	Алексеевна
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-10-07
	2
	0
	0
	1
	7
	0
	0
	1
	7
	0
	18
	






Результаты  муниципального этапа ВсОШ по Истории
11 класс 
Максимальный балл - 100

	ФИО участника
	ОО
	шифр
	задания
	итого
	место

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	

	Носов 
	Алексей 
	Васильевич
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-11-01
	0
	0
	6
	5
	0
	0
	0
	3
	1
	0
	15
	

	Куракин 
	Глеб 
	 Иванович
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	ИС-11-02
	2
	1
	6
	0
	3
	0
	2
	6
	0
	5
	27
	

	Дорогинская 
	Дарья 
	 Евгеньевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 34 ЛГО
	ИС-11-03
	2
	3
	4
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	12
	

	Санникова 
	Дарья
	Дмитриевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 1 ЛГО
	ИС-11-04
	1
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	7
	14
	

	Дереглазова
	Анна
	Сергеевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 5 ЛГО
	ИС-11-05
	3
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	9
	2
	4
	22
	

	Енчу 
	Тимур 
	Шамилевич
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-11-06
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	4
	

	Гриценко
	Владимир 
	Степанович
	МОБУ СОШ ЛГО Пантелеймоновка
	ИС-11-07
	1
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	4
	

	Тимченко
	Владислав
	Павлович
	МОБУ СОШ № 4 ЛГО
	ИС-11-08
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	5
	

	Онуприенко
	Никита
	Артемович
	МОБУ СОШ № 4 ЛГО
	ИС-11-09
	2
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	1
	0
	13
	



